DRINKS MENU

WHITE WINE

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO CATARRATTO 1

ITALY 125ml Glass
A clean, fresh and fruity wine 175ml Glass
with lots of citrus and ripe pear 250ml Glass
flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.

FLOR DEL FUEGO CHARDONNAY 2

CHILE 125ml Glass

A rich wine, full in body. Showing ripe tropical 175ml Glass

fruits accompanied by vanilla and a toasted ~ 250ml Glass
finish.

KOKAKO SAUVIGNON BLANC 1

NEW ZEALAND 125ml Glass
Gooseberry and tropical spectrum. Citrus 175ml Glass
Citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with more 250ml Glass
mid-palate weight.

E BONNEVILLE CHABLIS 1
BURGUNDY

Crisp and elegant, pumping with refined

flavours of luscious apple and citrus fruit.

RED WINE

THE OLD GUM TREE SHIRAZ C
AUSTRALIA 125ml Glass
This is a classic fruit driven Shiraz with 175ml Glass
intense, ripe raspberry and cherry flavours 250ml Glass
with overtones of vanilla and spice.

VINA CARRASCO MERLOT C

CHILE 125ml Glass
Offers good concentration and depth of 175ml Glass
fruit, with a soft and plummy texture, and 250ml Glass
hints of vanilla.

AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC D
ARGENTINA 125ml Glass
Black fruits of the forest and mocha notes 175ml Glass
leap from the glass in this soft and supple 250ml Glass
expression of Malbec.

MARQUES DE POSTULADO RIOJA D

SPAIN

A harmonious balance between sweet spice
and black fruits of the forest. This is a
smooth, velvety Rioja.

18.95

3.75
495
6.50

19.95

3.95
5.25
6.75

25.95

4.95
6.00
8.00

39.95

18.95

3.75
495
6.50

19.95

3.95
5.25
6.75

24.95

4.95
6.00
8.50

29.95

ROSE WINE

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
ITALY

Soft pink in colour with a purplish hue.
A balanced wine with fresh and pleasant
notes of cherry red fruit and slightly ripe
forest fruit.

CRESCENDO WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE

ITALY

With an elegant colour, this wins

is fresh with aromas that become more
complex with time. Due to the balance
between soft tannins, acidity and residual
sugar this wine has a very interesting
structure.

SPARKLING CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO BEL CANTO
ITALY

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This
wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an

elegant zest.

BEERS AND CIDER

SINGHA

OLD MOUT CIDER
Strawberry & Pomegranate

PERONI
CORONA
TIGER

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

MALIBU

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA

TEQUILA

BARCADI (WHITE RUM)
KRAKEN (DARK RUM)

6

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

6

125ml Glass
175ml Glass
250ml Glass

320ml
330ml
500ml

330ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
330ml

25ml
2.50

3.00
2.70
2.80
3.00
3.00
2.50
3.50

18.95

3.75
4.95
6.50

19.95

3.95
5.25
6.75

24.95

3.75
3.75
4.95

3.75
4.95

3.50
3.50
3.50

50ml
4.50
3.50
5.50
5.00
5.00

4.50
6.00



VODKA

Perfect served 50ml with mixer /
25ml available, please ask

ABSOLUT VODKA
ABSOLUT FLAVOUR

WHISKY & BRANDY

JACK DANIEL’S
JAMESON

HENNESSY

REMY MARTINI VSOP

GIN PALACE

Perfect served 50ml with mixer.

HENDRICK’S

Think English summer garden - big on floral
freshness with plenty of greenery and kiwi
sweetness.

TANQUERAY

Deliciously earthy and rich lime zest,
coriander seeds and just the right pinch
of juniper.

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

This soft and well-balanced gin is buzzing
with fresh floral flavours and rounds off
with a light warmth.

GORDON’S PINK GIN

Light sweetness of fresh red fruits, with

a bite of juniper and coriander underneath.
Lingering zesty notes of fresh raspberry go
on and on.

GORDON’S GIN

An absolute classic dry gin, this is a triple-
Distilled gin flavoured with juniper berries,

Coriander, angelica and one other botanicals.

am
g

DRINKS MENU

25ml

6.50
6.50

25ml

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.50

25ml

3.75

3.75

3.50

3.50

3.50

50ml

3.50
3.50

50ml

5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00

50ml

7.20

6.70

6.50

6.25

6.25

COCKTAILS / MOCKTAILS

COCKTAIL
SAM PASSION 7.50
A rum from Thailand, mint, lime, lemonade,
syrup and passion fruit puree

MANGO & PASSION MARGARITA 7.50
White rum, Tequila, mango and passion fruit
Juice, lemon juice and syrup, salt

KRAKEN & GINGER 7.95
Kraken black spiced rum, ginger ale, lime,

syrup and fresh ginger

THAI-JITO 7.50

A rum from Thailand, mint, lime, soda water
and syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI 7.95
Coffee-flavoured cocktail made with vodka,
espresso coffee, coffee liqueur

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE Small
Large

FENTIMANS ELDERFLOWER

THAI COCONUT JUICE

J20

Apple & Mango / Orange & Passion Fruit

APPLETIZER

FRUIT JUICE
Small

Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Mango Large

Passion Fruit / Cranberry

CORDIAL

0.50

Lime / Blackcurrant / Orange

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 330ml
750ml

FEVER TREE 200ml

Tonic / Light Tonic / Soda Water

MIXER

HOT DRINKS & LIQUEUR COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO
JASMINE TEA

GREEN TEA

ENGLISH TEA
CARLYPSO (TIA MARIA)

MOCKTAIL
5.50

5.50

5.50

2.50
3.50

2.75
3.50

2.75

2.75

2.20
3.50

2.20
3.50

2.00

1.25

2.75
2.50
3.50
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
5.50



