

## **WHITE WINE**

A clean, fresh and fruity wine

with lots of citrus and ripe pear

FLOR DEL FUEGO CHARDONNAY

**OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO CATARRATTO 1** 

flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.

I LOR DEL I OLGO CHARDONNAT	4	19.95
CHILE A rich wine, full in body. Showing ripe tropical fruits accompanied by vanilla and a toasted finish.	125ml Glass 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	3.95 5.25 6.75
KOKAKO SAUVIGNON BLANC	1	25.95
NEW ZEALAND Gooseberry and tropical spectrum. Citrus Citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with more mid-palate weight.	125ml Glass 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	4.95 6.00 8.00
E BONNEVILLE CHABLIS BURGUNDY Crisp and elegant, pumping with refined flavours of luscious apple and citrus fruit.	1	39.95
RED WINE		
THE OLD GUM TREE SHIRAZ	С	18.95
AUSTRALIA This is a classic fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.	125ml Glass 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	3.75 4.95 6.50
VINA CARRASCO MERLOT	С	19.95
CHILE Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla.	125ml Glass 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	3.95 5.25 6.75
AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC	D	24.95
ARGENTINA Black fruits of the forest and mocha notes leap from the glass in this soft and supple expression of Malbec.	125ml Glass 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	4.95 6.00 8.50
MARQUES DE POSTULADO RIOJA  SPAIN A harmonious balance between sweet spice and black fruits of the forest. This is a	D	29.95
and black fruits of the forest. This is a		

## **ROSE WINE**

18.95 3.75

4.95

6.50

19.95

**TIGER** 

125ml Glass

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE ITALY	6	18.95
Soft pink in colour with a purplish hue.	125ml Glass	3.75
A balanced wine with fresh and pleasant	175ml Glass	4.95
notes of cherry red fruit and slightly ripe forest fruit.	250ml Glass	6.50
CRESCENDO WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ	6	19.95
ITALY	125ml Glass	3.95
With an elegant colour, this wins	175ml Glass	5.25
is fresh with aromas that become more complex with time. Due to the balance	250ml Glass	6.75
between soft tannins, acidity and residual		
sugar this wine has a very interesting		
structure		

## **SPARKLING CHAMPAGNE**

PROSECCO BEL CANTO	2	24.95
ITALY Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.	320ml 330ml 500ml	3.75 3.75 4.95
BEERS AND CIDER		
SINGHA	330ml	3.75
OLD MOUT CIDER Strawberry & Pomegranate	500ml	4.95
PERONI	330ml	3.50
CORONA	330ml	3.50

## **SPIRITS & LIQUEURS** 25ml 50ml TIA MARIA 2.50 4.50 **BAILEYS** 3.50 **AMARETTO** 3.00 5.50 **MALIBU** 2.70 5.00 **COINTREAU** 2.80 5.00 **SAMBUCA** 3.00 **TEQUILA** 3.00 BARCADI (WHITE RUM) 2.50 4.50 KRAKEN (DARK RUM) 3.50 6.00

330ml

3.50

smooth, velvety Rioja.



A rum from Thailand, mint, lin and syrup	
VODKA  25ml  50ml  ESPRESSO MARTINI  Coffee-flavoured cocktail mad espresso coffee, coffee liqueur	
Perfect served 50ml with mixer / 25ml available, please ask  SOFT DRINKS	
ABSOLUT VODKA 6.50 3.50	
ABSOLUT FLAVOUR 6.50 3.50 COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE	Small 2.50 Large 3.50
WHISKY & BRANDY  25ml  FENTIMANS ELDERFLOWER THAI COCONUT JUICE	2.75
JACK DANIEL'S         3.20         5.50         J2O Apple & Mango / Orange & Pa           JAMESON         3.20         5.50	2.75 assion Fruit
HENNESSY 3.20 5.50 APPLETIZER	2.75
REMY MARTINI VSOP 3.50 6.00 FRUIT JUICE	Small 2,20
Apple / Orange / Pineapple / M	
GIN PALACE  25ml  Passion Fruit / Cranberry	
Perfect served 50ml with mixer.  CORDIAL  0.50  Lime / Blackcurrant / Orange	
HENDRICK'S 3.75 7.20  Think English summer garden – big on floral freshness with plenty of greenery and kiwi sweetness.  STILL / SPARKLING WATER	330ml 2.20 750ml 3.50
TANQUERAY 3.75 FEVER TREE  TONIC / Light Tonic / Soda Wat	200ml 2.00 ter
Deliciously earthy and rich lime zest, coriander seeds and just the right pinch of juniper.	1.25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  This soft and well-balanced gin is buzzing with fresh floral flavours and rounds off  3.50  HOT DRINKS & LI	QUEUR COFFEE
with a light warmth.	2.75
GORDON'S PINK GIN 3.50 6.25 CARRIGGING	2.50
Light sweetness of fresh red fruits, with	3.50
a bite of juniper and coriander underneath.  Lingering zesty notes of fresh raspberry go  LATTE MACCHIATO  JASMINE TEA	3.50 2.50
on and on.  GREEN TEA	2.50
GORDON'S GIN 3.50 6.25 ENGLISH TEA	2.50
An absolute classic dry gin, this is a triple- Distilled gin flavoured with juniper berries, Coriander, angelica and one other botanicals.  CARLYPSO (TIA MARIA)	5.50

**COCKTAILS / MOCKTAILS** 

A rum from Thailand, mint, lime, lemonade,

White rum, Tequila, mango and passion fruit

Kraken black spiced rum, ginger ale, lime, syrup and fresh ginger

syrup and passion fruit puree

**MANGO & PASSION MARGARITA** 

Juice, lemon juice and syrup, salt

KRAKEN & GINGER

**SAM PASSION** 

COCKTAIL

7.50

7.50

7.95

MOCKTAIL

5.50

5.50